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
Dointment. J. W. Punt, owner and

ullder, 260 St. Joseph- Ph. 90-4349tmliaer. -au sc. JOSBPU- x-u. ^r-v^*
Fisherman's Paradise

8. rentals furnished, 3 doubles and
3 slnclw. Large lot. C-3 zone, fac-
1ns; Ocean Blvd. Income J306 a
ino. and fish from your own, patio.
Belmont Pt«r. Price J27.000, terms.

SEATON & HOLBEKT
452 W. 7tn Realtors

Phone 65-4242 or 66-121S _

NEW DUPLEX .
California Heights

3 bedrooms each. Excellent location
for schools, bus, etc. Neat, clean.
Priced to sell. SM 37U Lemon
Ave. Owner.4-2900.

TRIPLEX $11,000
Good 3-unIt stucco with 1 bedroom
each. This buy Is excellent. Lo-
cation, income and owner's apt.
IdeaL Double garare and terms.
E. A. BOMBERGEll REALTOR
1421 Pacific Ave. Ph. 7-S033

.

UO ACKiia wonderful

"OPEN. 10-4 P.MT
BELMONT PARK

231% Granada. Beautiful new 2-
bedroom duplex- Ideal location.
DON B. ALDERMAN

7-2388 REALTOR Evesj 8-8081

DUPLEX for sale by owner. 2 bed-
'

.tjT&s,. L _ . .
r 2-DOdrOOm wfth

S rental apta., built in JWfl. over
S400 monthly Income. Full prlct
J2S 000. About ii down. Submit.
T. R. Jensen, Realtor

9409 E. ffrmnton Blvd. TO 7-1445.
HOTEL

On Atlantic Blvd. Good income.
g'T'Wl'LDEBMUTH. REALTOR
719 ATtcula. 2-2921< la .^rt^Bi*^ •* — -— •

Good Income Property
BY OWNER. RENTALS

Must see to appreciate.
Buyers investigate terms.

757 Belmont Ave.
S1TTOR~FU

Near Blxby Park, 12 units, located
In sound rental location wltn big
return on moneylnvested.

330 PER MO. Income. Will txchang*
70-6098; 8-3173

INCOME W15 PLUS
3-untt apt.. 5 garages. Business
zone. Bj ownor. J19..000. terms.

Ph.
Duplex Sacrifice

Two 2-bedroom units, *14,230.

"•""SK-*. =ND ST.
Fh. 9-4872: eves. 90-5328

DUPLEX. 2 BEDROOMS EACH
Both Rented—Good Income

See to Appreciate
Terms Phone_ 8-9637

300 OR MORE Income. 1 2-bedroom
apt., 1 3-bedroom apt., 1 business
space with office and large itpra
aresi. Centrally located in N. L.
£30.500. Phone owner. 2-S915.
- 611511
Large duple*, garage apt., 3 ga
rages, near church and schools.
line Investment property. Price
?16.BQO. A. J. Hand. Ph. 9-2682.

4-iiDlt court and 5 garages,- recent
construction. New stoves and re-
frigerators. Income »183.50. J10,-
750 will handle. Ph. 90-2688.

J7 SWNElt—H-acre,5 rentals,
trailer space, wash house, barbe-
cut, patio, 20x40 bldg. Room for
more. Income S215 mo. Full price
814.500. In Complon. NE 2-7287.

Court, Lot 84x135. East aide, Just
south of State. Income S580. Price
435.000. This renllypays off.
WHITTEMORE-THIESSEN 8-6015

LOViii.il" furnished 3-bcoroom home
and apt. Nice yard, location. Near
icbtolS, bus. Owner. (.11,850. 1400
E. I'th.

X1503
Feni
Ph.

TJUPtEX
down. Z bedrooms each side,

ed vard. GI resale by owner.
90-2306.
"8-'umt, i bedrooms for owner.

Disposals, garages. Close In,
T CHARLES REALTY

309 IE. l«t Ph, 7-8330
TJRNBSHED duplex. Belmont Shore.

318 week each, side. Vtry good and
low priced. Phone Huntlngton
Beach. LE 6-2217.

IV oWKER—t rentals, good Income
property, good location, nice 2-bed-
room home for owner. 1134 E._5th.

'OWNER will trade V, Interest IrTTSS
Unit motel for duplex or what have
you Pn. «T-8561. Mr. Sugarman

INCOME JJOO month. 15-unl't court,
cl?se JnT *35,000. completely lut-
iilihed- Phone 2-1223.

EEAVlks'lown, sacrlll«T 2-bedroo:
duplex, year old, Income, 3140 mo.
Malte offer. Owner 5-2iSO.

i!-BEDK06M home, Ti acre. Home
1 year old. Will lease from buyer.
5-4760.o-^ioy. , ., , -

I~SFECTAL12E in Income properties.
• mar have what you want.
^lenrT Stlvers^ma Pacific. (1-1)233.

EAJST'fllbB-rS units.,5 garages
Income.

K>E—5 units. 5 garages. JBIS
. Only $15.000. Easy terms.
S.B5M; eves. 87-6105.

Business and Industrial S3
BTjaDJEis location opposite large

theater, ripe for store rentals, trade
clear 510,000, on home or apt. rent-
als. Owner. 349 E. Ocean Ph.
mornings, 70-9161.

MNew0:<industrlal bldg. Adjoining

IMLEtOn, «>«H' J^- J^>w« - _ — - , 1 1 - i - r
P6R LEASE — Industrial building.

Lots and Acreage
For Sale

LONG BEACH BLVD. LOT
80-ft. frontage—less than S60 -
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